
VICE PRESIDENT  LYNDON  B.  JOHNSON 
DAILY DIARY 

The Vice  President  began  his  day  at  (place) 

Day Thursday 

4040 52nd  Street,  N.  W. Date 
July 25,  1963 

Entry 

No. 

1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

7 

8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 

Time 

10:20 
10:40 
11:35 
11:56 
12:00 

1:00 

1:05 

1:45 
1:50 
2:20 
2:30 
4:00 
4:15 
4:30 
5:30 
6:15 
6:25 
6:50 
7:30 

Telephone 
f or  t 

Lo 

t 

t 

t 

LD 

t 

f 

t 

Activity (include  visited  by)* 

To State  Department,  arriving  to  be met  by John  Macy,  then  to  Room 1107 
VP speaks  before  Washington  Conference  of  Federal  Executive  Board  Chairmen 
To the Capitol , arriving  office  at  11:55 
Secretary Crockett 
Opened Senate 
In Senate  Reception  Room  -  picture  made  25  NEA representatives -  hig h school 

social studies  teachers 
To EOB,  arriving at  1:25  to meet  the  Ethiopian Parliament  (presented  to  them a 

silver tray  engra ved "To  the Ethiopian Parliament  from  Lyndon  B.  Johnson" 
Lunch in  EOB -  metreca l clam  chowder  WH  Mes s 
Houston Harte,  San  Angelo (returning  his  call) 
William Crockett  at  State  Department 
To Dental  Appointmen t for  g ingivectomy (Dr.  Feddi) 
Arrive 4040 
Walter Jenkins 
Speak to  group  of  proposed advance  men  gathered at  4040  by  Cliff  Carter 
Alex Louis,  Dallas  -  re:  results  of  new poll 
To Sibley  Pad  w/ Charlotte  and  Jack Brooks,  Horace  Busby,  Dolores  Stacks,  MF 
To Andrews  AFB  w/ Charlotte  and  Jack Brooks,  HB,  Dolores  Stacks,  MF 
To LBJ  Ranch, Texas,  arriving  at  8:30 
Vicky McCammon  (from  plane)  -- then to  M. M.  Valenti 

Expenditure 
Code 

.60 

Selected nan  should  be  underscored. SEE VERSO  FO R 1  EL  ACTIVITY  AND  CODE 



TELEPHONE CODE: f -  from 
t -  to 
Lo - Local 
LD - Long Distance 

EXPENDITURE CODE: 

A -  Automobile 
C -  Cab 
E -  Entertainment 
SP - Special Plane 

CP - Commercial Plane 
R -  Restaurant 
T -  Tips 
RR - Train 

Notes concerning  the Vice President's Activity 

TRAVEL ACTIVITY 

Diary 
Entry 
No. 

Departure 
Time 

From (Place) 
Mode of 
Travel* Accompanied by Destination 

(Place) 

Arrival 
Time Remarks** 

1 6:50 Washington, D.  C. AF-2 
Jetstar 

Charlotte and  Jack 
Brooks, Horace  Busby 
Dolores Stacks,  MF 

LBJ Ranch,  Tex 8:30 7:55pm-stop at 
Beaumont, Tex 
to drop  off 
Dolores Stacks 
and the  Brooks 

* If CP give flight number; if SP give owner. 
** Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc. 


