VICE PRESIDENT LYNDON B. JOHNSON DAILY DIARY

Day Thursday

The Vice President began his day at (place)

4040 52nd Street, N.W.

. Date July 25, 1963

Entry	Time	Telephone f or t		Activity (include visited by)*	
No.		Lo	LD		Code
1	10:20			To State Department, arriving to be met by John Macy, then to Room 1107	
2	10:40	ļ		VP speaks before Washington Conference of Federal Executive Board Chairmen	
3	11:35			To the Capitol, arriving office at 11:55	
4	11:56	t		Secretary Crockett	
5	12:00			Opened Senate	
6	1:00			In Senate Reception Room - picture made 25 NEA representatives - high school social studies teachers	
7	1:05			To EOB, arriving at 1:25 to meet the Ethiopian Parliament (presented to them a silver tray engraged "To the Ethiopian Parliament from Lyndon B. Johnson"	
8	1:45			Lunch in EOB - metrecal clam chowder WH Mess	.60
9	1:50		t	Houston Harte, San Angelo (returning his call)	
10	2:20	t		William Crockett at State Department	
11	2:30			To Dental Appointment for gengivectomy (Dr. Feddi)	
12	4:00			Arrive 4040	
13	4:15	t		Walter Jenkins	
14	4:30	İ		Speak to group of proposed advance men gathered at 4040 by Cliff Carter	
15	5:30		f	Alex Louis, Dallas - re results of new poll	
16 17	6:15 6:25			To Sibley Pad w/ Charlotte and Jack Brooks, Horace Busby, Dolores Stacks, MF	
18	6:50			To Andrews AFB w/ Charlotte and Jack Brooks, HB, Dolores Stacks, MF To LBJ Ranch, Texas, arriving at 8:30	
19	7:30		t	Vicki McCammon (from plane)then to M. M. Valenti	
1 /	1.50			view medaminon (110m plane)then to w. valenti	
			l		
			ł		

TELEPHONE C : f - from

t - to

Lo - Local

LD - Long Distance

EXPENDITURE CODE:

A - Automobile

CP - Commercial Plane

C - Cab

R - Restaurant

E - Entertainment T - Tips

SP - Special Plane RR - Train

es concerning the Vice President's Activity

	TRAVEL ACTIVITY												
Diary Entry No.	Departure Time	From (Place)	Mode of Travel*	Accompan1ed by	Destination (Place)	Arrival Time	Remarks**						
18	6:50	Washington, D.C.	AF-2 Jetstar	Charlotte and Jack Brooks, Horace Busby Dolores Stacks, MF	LBJ Ranch, Tex	8:30	7:55pm-stop at Beaumont, Tex to drop off Dolores Stacks and the Brooks						
			·										

^{*} If CP give flight number; if SP give owner.

^{**} Met by, Meetings, Activity, etc.